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PARP

ARP

Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

SONY PICTURES TELEVISION INC.

0604015
Delaware

1/20/2005 12:00:00 AM
6/3/2024 2:39:23 PM

$15.00

10202 WEST WASHINGTON BLVD
CULVER CITY, CA 90232

Registered Agent Name/Address

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
421 WEST MAIN STREET
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

Officer

Officer
Treasurer
President
President
Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer

Officer
Secretary
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President

Mark Rogers
Mark Forrester
John Tholen
Philip Rowley
Keith Le Goy
Sarah Kiefer
Sean Jaquez
Michael J. Nazitto
Eric Gaynor

John Ehlers

Leah Weil

Paul Friedman
Dan Yankelevits
John O. Fukunaga
Drew Shearer

10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.
10202 W.

Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Blwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Blwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232
Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232

Vice President Mayuko Winn 10202 W. Washington Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232
President Katherine Pope 10202 W. Washington Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232
Officer Ravi Ahuja 10202 W. Washington Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232
Officer Alexander Fernandez 10202 W. Washington Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232
Officer Florence Spring 10202 W. Washington Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232
Officer Doug Wheller 10202 W. Washington Blvd., Culver City, CA 90232
Officer Andrew Saul 10202 W. Washington Bivd.

Officer Sudira Vadlamani 10202 W. Washington Bivd.

Directors

Director JOHN O. FUKUNAGA 10202 W. Washington Biwd., Culver City, CA 90232
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ARP

Director LEAH WEIL 10202 W. Washington Blwd., Culver City, CA 90232
County: Franklin
Business size: Small
Business type: Miscellaneous Senvices

Signatures

Signature Eric Gaynor

Title Assistant Secretary




